
Rendity GmbH

Tegetthoffstraße 7

1010 Wien

St.Nr.: NEU

Finanzamt Wien 1/23

Marxergasse 4

1030 Wien

A K T I V A P A S S I V A

A. Umlaufvermögen A. Eigenkapital

I. Bankguthaben I. Stammkapital

nicht eingeforderte ausst. Einlage

E R Ö F F N U N G S B I L A N Z 

zum

18.08.2015

17.500,0017.500,00

17.500,00

-17.500,00

35.000,00

17.500,00

17.500,00


